
 

AMENDED  
SISTER CITIES COMMITTEE 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 
Administrative Conference Room, TOURISM Santa Fe 

201 West Marcy Street 
505-955-6707 

4:00 to 5:00 PM 
 

Goals of the Sister Cities Committee: 
 More effectively market Sister Cities and what they do 
 Develop educational programs in schools 
 Strengthen relationships with existing Sister Cities 
 Involve greater community in work and activities of Sister Cities 
 Re-enforce and build existing relationships through trade and tourism efforts 

 
1. Call to Order 

 

2. Roll Call 
 

3. Approval of Agenda 
 

4. Approval of Minutes 
a)  September 12, 2018 
 

5. Report of Chair 
 

6. Reports & Updates 
a) Education Committee—Jeff Case, Committee Member, Sky Lopez, Committee Member  
b) Bukhara, Uzbekistan 
c) Holguin, Cuba 
d) Icheon, South Korea 
e) Livingstone, Zambia 
f) Parral, Mexico 
g) San Miguel de Allende, Mexico 
h) Santa Fe de la Vega, Spain 
i) Sorrento, Italy 
j) Tsuyama, Japan 
k) Zhangjiajie, China 
 

7. Report of Staff (Jackie Camborde, Arts Services Coordinator, jncamborde@ci.santa-fe.nm.us, 955-6707) 
 

8. Action Items 
a) Request for Approval of 2019 Meeting Schedule (Jackie Camborde) 
b) Member interim service requests (Jackie Camborde) 
c) Request for Approval of $600 in support of Fiesta Fela 
 

9. Adjourn 
Persons with disabilities in need of accommodations, contact the City Clerk’s office at 

955-6520 five (5) working days prior to meeting date. 

RECEIVED AT THE CITY CLERK’S OFFICE 
DATE:__10/04/2018________ 
TIME:__10:49 AM_________ 















 

Proposed 

2019 SISTER CITIES COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Monthly Meetings 
Meetings begin at 4:00 p.m. in the Administrative Conference Room of TOURISM Santa Fe, in the  
Santa Fe Community Convention Center at 201 West Marcy. 

• Wednesday, January 9 
• Wednesday, February 13 
• Wednesday, March 13 
• Wednesday, April 10 
• Wednesday, May 8 
• Wednesday, June 12 
• Wednesday, July 10 
• Wednesday, August 14 
• Wednesday, September 11 
• Wednesday, October 9 
• Wednesday, November 13 
• Wednesday, December 11 

 

All meeting dates, times and locations are subject to change. 

 




